_—
-

faille

INDUSTRIE

PALIER D'ANGLE TITAN

Caractéristiques

Références
Référence
2109048T
2109051T
2109052T
2109049T

2109050T

Consulter la fiche produit

SIEGENIA
Pour profilés PVC et ALU

Réglage latéral +/- 2 mm

Poids maxi Modele
100 kg 3x3/3
100 kg 6x3/5
100 kg 6x3/5
130 kg 6x3/24
130 kg 6x3/24

PDF généré le 09/01/2026

Faille Industrie

Teinte
Zingué
Zingué
Blanc 9016
Zingué

Blanc 9016

Siegenia
TBEL6200
TBEL6210
TBEL6210
TBEL6220

TBEL6220

Page 1/1


http://www.faille-industrie.fr/fenetre/francaises-oscillo-battantes/paumelles-titan/palier-d-angle-titan-p138341
http://www.tcpdf.org

