



PALIER D'ANGLE TITAN

SIEGENIA

Pour profilés PVC et ALU

Réglage latéral +/- 2 mm



Caractéristiques

Références

Référence	Poids maxi	Modèle	Teinte	Siegenia
2109048T	100 kg	3x3/3	Zingué	TBEL6200
2109051T	100 kg	6x3/5	Zingué	TBEL6210
2109052T	100 kg	6x3/5	Blanc 9016	TBEL6210
2109049T	130 kg	6x3/24	Zingué	TBEL6220
2109050T	130 kg	6x3/24	Blanc 9016	TBEL6220